
14-09-2017 © (2:30 PM) 3) TENDER OPE 

II) NUMBER OF TE 
(Attach list of buyers) 

4) ESTIMATED CQiPLUiON RIOD (AS PER CONTRACT)  Two Months 

12) NUMBER OF BIDS RECE VED 

13) NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT 

14) BID EVALUATION REPORT 
(Enclose a copy) 

15) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFU 

16) CONTRACT AWARD PRICE 

17) RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATIO 
(i.e. I' 2nd 3rd EVALUATION BID). (i) MIS. Mehdi Ent 

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY 

CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

TO BE FILLED IN BY ALL PROCURING AGENCIES FOR PUBLIC CONTRACTS OF 

WORKS, SERVICES & GOODS 

I) NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTr. WO(k$ and Services Department 

2) PROVINCIAL / LOCAL GOVT.! OTHER Provincial 

3) TITLE OF CONTRACT Provincial Buildings Division Not, Karachi. 

4) TENDER NUMBER NIT No.TCIG-5512017-181314 Dated: 29-08-2017. 

5) BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT S/R to Secl!etary Bungalow No.F-77111, Block-8 Clifton Karachi. 

6) FORUM THAT APPROVED THE SCHEME Competent Authonty 

7) TENDER ESTIMATED VALUE 

8) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 
(For civil works only) 

Rs.10.0O.000I- 

 

Rs.9,96,3001- 

 

  

(ii) MIS. A.R Enterpn 

(iii) MIS. Hussain Mustafa & Co. 

18) METHOD OF PROCUREMENT USED : - (Tick one) 

a) SINGLE STAGE — ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE Domestic 

b) SINGLE STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE  

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE  

d) TWO STAGE —TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE  

Domesticl Local 

x 

x 

x 

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED i.e. 

EMERGENCY. DIRECT CONTRACTING ETC. WITH BRIEF REASONS: 

1/3 



1* 

2/3 

Procurement Committee 
19) APPROVING AUTHORITY FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

No Yes P1 
20) WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN? 

21) ADVERTISEMENT: 

i) SPPRA Website 
(If yes, give date and SPPRA Identification No) 

ii) News Papers 
(If yes, give naI: of newspapers and dates) 

Yes 
x 

No 

22) NATURE OF COI 

23) WHETHER QUALIFICATION 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDE 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

24) WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOC 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

25) WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORI r WAS 0 ,t .1 D FOR USING A 
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDD 

26) WAS BID SECURITY OBTAINED FROM ALL THE BIDDERS? 

27) WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BID WAS LOWEST EVALUATED 
BID / BEST EVALUATED BID (in case of Consultancies) 

No Yes ri P1 

28) WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECHNICALLY 
COMPLIANT? 

29) WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR QUOTED PRICES WERE READ OUT AT 
THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS? [7] No Yes 

30) WHETHER EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO BIDDERS BEFORE THE AWARD OF 
CONTRACT? 
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) Yes [7] No []  

[1 

No TI H Yes 

SPPRA Sr. No. 34293 Dated: 29-08-2017. 

No 

Yes 



Yes 
x 

No 

Yes 
x 

No 

Yes 
x 

No 

Yes No BLACK LISTED? 

31) ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED 
(If yes, result thereof) 

32) ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE / DOCUMENTS 
(If yes, give details) 

x Yes 

33) WAS THE EXTENSION MADE IN RESPONSE TIME? 
(If yes, give reasons) 

34) DEVIATION F' U S YU TION CRITERIA 
(If yes, give de 

35) WAS IT ASSURED BY THE PRO NCY THAT THE SELECTED FIRM IS NOT 

n  

36) WAS A VISIT MADE BY ANY OF ICERJO - AL, 0)' E PROCURING AGENCY TO THE 
SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WITH. P' oWREMENT?  IF SO, DETAILS TO 
BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING ' r' 1. IF •: ROAD: 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

37) WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON MO)1LI ' ; VANCE PAYMENT IN 
THE CONTRACT (BANK GUARANTEE ETC.)? 

38) SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY 
(If yes, give Brief Description) 

Signature & Official Stamp of ERt 
Authorized Officer • ... ,.• ,, it 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

1* 

LIINO  ftd 

SPPRA, Block. No.8, Sindh Secretarial No.4-A, Court Road, Karachi 
Tele: 021-9205356; 021-9205369 & Fax: 021-9206291 

Print 

 

Save 

 

Reset 

 

     

3/3 



GREEMENT  N OV ZQ11 

7j.. 

SPECIAL 
ADHESIVE  EIAL 

ES IV 

RNTh$D€lIl 
FFICE, C 

KARAC 
TIIJS CON/I CT AGREEMENT 
of Novem 'er-2017 between Exec 
Karachi (hereinafter called the 
Enterprises (hereinafter called the" 

ereinafter called the "Agreement' made on the 7th  day 
tive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.!, 
ocuring Agency) of the one part and MIs. Mehdi 
ontractor") of the other part. 

VA 

WHEREAS the Procuring Agency 
Bungalow No.F-77/ll, Block-8 Cli 
Nine Lac Ninety Five Thousand Ei 
by the Contractor and has accepted a 
of such Works and the remedying of  

s desirous that certain Works, viz S/R to Secretary 
on Karachi, and amount of Rs.9,95,821/- (Rupees= 
ht Hundred & Twenty One only) should be executed 
Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion 
ny defects therein. 

NOW this Agreement witnesseth as liows: 

1. In this Agreement words a d expressions shall have the same meanings as are 
respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to. 

2. The following documents a er incorporating addenda, if any except those parts 
relating to Instructions to Bid. ers, shall be deemed to form and be read and construed 
as part of this Agreement, viz 

(a) The Letter of Accep . ce; 
(b) The completed Form • f Bid along with Schedules to Bid; 
(c) Conditions of Contrac & Contract Data; 
(d) The priced Schedule si Prices/Bill of quantities (BOQ); 
(e) The Specifications; 
(f) The Drawings 

3. In consideration of the pa ents to be made by the Procuring Agency to the 
Contractor as hereinaftcr entioned, the Contractor  hereby  -co.venants with the 
Procuring Agency to execute and complete the Works and remedy defects therein in 
conformity and in all respects within the provisionsof the Contract. 

4. The Procuring Agency hereb 
execution and completion of 
Price or such other sum as m 
at the times and in the manne  

covenants to pay the Contractor, in consideration of the 
e Works as per provisions of the Contract, the Contract 
y become payable under the provisions of the Contract 

'prescribed by the Contract. 

  

Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Auth • ty I www.pprasindh,gov.pk 5() 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS  
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO. I,. KARACHI. 

Barrack No.18, mock 4-A, Slndh Secretariat Saddar Karachi Ph: 021-99203183 

Karachi Dated: 07/11t2017 No. TC/G-551W.O/863 

To, 
MIs. Mehdi Enterprises, 
Government Contractor, 
Karachi. 

Subject: - WORK ORDER.  
SIR TO SECRETARY BUNGALOW NO.F-77111. BLOCK-S CLIFTON KARACHI. 

Reference: - This office "Letter of Acceptance" No.TC/G-55/PBD-I/856 Dated: 06-11-2017. 

With reference to the above cited letter No, you are now requested to start to work within 07 days 

after the issuance of this letter. 

Cost of Civil Work Schedule Items Rs.NIL, Total Schedule Rate, Rs.NIL & Non Schedule 

Items, Rs.995,8211-  and Grand Total Rs.9,95,821/- 

The work will be started under the supervision of Assistant Engineer, Provincial Buildings Sub 

Division No.!, Karachi. The time for compl tion of this work is 02-Months from the date of start of work. 

,(ARSHAD SSAIN BRUTTO) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

vincial Bj3ildings Division No. I, 
"'Karachi. 

Copy forwarded with comr liments for information to:- 
i) The Superintending Engineer, Provir cial Buildings Circle, Karachi with reference to this office letter No. 

Quoted above. 

ii) The Assistant Engineer, Provincial Buildings Sub-Division No.!, Karachi. He should ensure that no extra 

item and excess quantity over Schedule B is carried out unless specific permission is accorded from the 

competent authority. He is also requied to report the actual date of start of the work and to submit physical 

progress in un-ambiguous manner with current fmancial consumption accordingly. 

There should be no change in the specification/plan/design already approved of the work at later stage. The 

contractor's signature on the plan and design must be taken in their acceptance. Departure from this will make 

the Assistant Engineer responsible for the change made if any. 

He should also ensure that the individual quantity of the items provided in • Estimate I Schedule-B do not 

exceed, failing which he shall be held responsible for violation. .k A 

D.A/as above EXEC E ENGINEER 
litue copy of Schedule — B. I vincial 9ildings Division No. 1, 

\ ñ' Karachi. 



Ex 
Provinci 

c eEngrne.r 
B dinpDwi.ion 
4t karachi. 

(ASSISTANT ENGINEER) 
Provincial Buji.dings Sub-Division-I 

"I;
Karachi 

(CONTRA&OR) 

S & R to Secretary Bu galow No. F-77111 at Clifton Karachi 
CHEDULE - B 

d 1 NON-SCI-I. ITEM  

P/F wooden floor tiles water proof imported q 

design size 8" x 30" x 3/8 fixing on floor wit 

after rubbing the existing floor with sand pa 

from dust & any kind of stain or oil i/c. cutt 

complete in all respect as directed by the Engin  

ality approved colour & 

special adhesive / glue 

er & cleaning the floor 

ng in paper profile etc. 

er incharge.
Sfi 
I 

1O2.5 1 5J'\5i238/ 

PIE uPVC Pipe 12" dia (Pak Arab or equalin. i/c. cutting fitting with 

collars clamps & rubber solvent. This rate a so i/c. making holes in 

walls plinth floor and roof for fixing pipe and i aking good in CC 1:2:4 

testing pressure head 200 feet. 

3 S/F Shower Mixture Set with SS rain shower necessary fitting coated 

complete in all respect (imported make) 

.1 ''F Wash Basin Mixture of superior quality with CP head 3/4" dia 

(Imported make) 

5 P/F Bath Accessories Imported make as approved quality etc. 

complete. (S.S. Imported make) 

S'F Fancy type Handle door lock as approed make & quality etc. 

camp fete. 

Construction of manhole size 2' x 2' x 3-6' wi h block masonry wall 9" 

thick and both sides with block masonry wall " thick and both sides. 

8 Supplying & Fixing Water heater (Geyser 0-gallons) capacity best 

quality of singer make i/c. cartage etc. compie 

E 

12,OO 

'99 

) 72'é9.t 

Ea 

Ea l9O 

'I 9 

Eah 7OO 

E 

TOTAL 59f8O//1  

SAY 
6cec 

I'E' MS AND CONDII'ION  

An iypographical errors in the schedule 13 are subj 

from 12-07-2012 as approved by the SRC. Sindh K 

2 No. premium shall be paid on a Non Schedule 

3 100% well (iraded crushed Bajri shall be used in it 

No any items of excavated then the Quality Provide 

All sample of items should be got approved by the 

ci to the correction with reference to the Schedule of rate General 21)12 cii!krJ 

rachi. 

Items. 

us of work without any extra payment. 

in the Schedule B without Prior of the Executive Engineer. 

xecutivc Engineer. 

Pag' 1 O 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

